KAK Winter Basketball 5/6 Boys 2025-2026 Game Schedule

Sat. 11/22/25] 12:00-12:30PM | Meet Team/Coach/Open Gym Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME
*NO GAMES/PRACTICES (11/24/25-11/30/25) THANKSGIVING BREAK** ** NO GAMES/PRACTICES (11/24/25-11/30/25) THANKSGIVING BREAK**

Sat. 12/6/25
Sat. 12/6/25

12:30 PM
1:45 PM

Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME
Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME

Sat. 12/13/25
Sat. 12/13/25

12:30 PM
1:45 PM

Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME
Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME

Sat. 12/20/25
Sat. 12/20/25

12:30 PM
1:45 PM

KAK Hornets
KAK Hornets

Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME
Mildred L. Day School Gymnasium, 600 Limerick Rd, Arundel, ME

**NO GAMES/PRACTICES (12/22/25-1/4/26) HAPPY HOLIDAYS** **NO GAMES/PRACTICES (12/22/25-1/4/26) HAPPY HOLIDAYS**
Sat. 1/10/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 1/10/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 1/10/26 TBA IBA IBA TBA
Sat. 1/17/26 TBA TIBA TIBA TBA
Sat. 1/17/26 TBA TBA IBA TBA
Sat. 1/17/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA

Sat. 1/24/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 1/24/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 1/24/26 TBA TBA IBA TBA

Sat. 1/31/26 TBA TBA TIBA TBA
Sat. 1/31/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 1/31/26 TBA TBA TIBA TBA

Sat. 2/7/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA




Sat. 2/7/26 TBA IBA IBA TBA
Sat. 2/7/26 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 2/14/26 TBA **MAKE UP DATE IF REQUIRED** **MAKE UP DATE IF REQUIRED**
Sat. 2/14/26 TBA **MAKE UP DATE IF REQUIRED** **MAKE UP DATE IF REQUIRED**
Sat. 2/14/26 TBA **MAKE UP DATE IF REQUIRED** *MAKE UP DATE IF REQUIRED**




